Bonkheads Deluxe Read Me

©1997, 1 A.M. Productions Version 1.0.0 — August 18, 1997

Contents

What gets installed?
How to contact Aspyr Media
Disclaimer

What gets Installed?

• Bonkheads Deluxe - Application.

• BDX_Data - File containing data used by Bonkheads Deluxe. This file must remain in a folder with Bonkheads Deluxe.

• READ ME - Instructions, story and hints & tips.

How to contact Aspyr Media:

Aspyr Media, Inc.

PO Box 5861

Austin, TX 78763

Phone: 512-708-8100

Toll-free (US & Canada): 888-21-ASPYR (888-212-7797)

Email: info@aspyr.com

This product is available from mail-order companies, on-line retailers, and

computer software resellers. For more information, please contact Aspyr Media, or visit our web site:

<http://www.aspyr.com>

DISCLAIMER.

1 A.M. PRODUCTIONS' SOFTWARE AND ANY SUPPORT FROM 1 A.M. PRODUCTIONS ARE PROVIDED "AS IS" WITHOUT WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. 1 A.M. PRODUCTIONS SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIMS ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. IN NO EVENT WILL 1 A.M. PRODUCTIONS BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ANY LOST PROFITS, LOST SAVINGS OR ANY INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, WHETHER RESULTING FROM IMPAIRED OR LOST DATA, SOFTWARE OR COMPUTER FAILURE OR ANY OTHER CAUSE, EVEN IF 1 A.M. PRODUCTIONS IS ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES, OR FOR ANY OTHER CLAIM BY A USER OF 1 A.M. PRODUCTIONS SOFTWARE.

Because some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of liability for consequential or incidental damages, the above limitation may not apply to you.